Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Black 0900-0915 9/13/2014 09:00 .
Qualifying started at 8:59:39
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen
1 9:01:20.417
2 1:15.344 +12.292 9:02:35.761
3 1:11.900 +8.848 9:03:47.661
4 1:09.655 +6.603 9:04:57.316
5 1:06.701 +3.649 9:06:04.017
6 1:04.942 +1.890 9:07:08.959
7 1:04.639 +1.587 9:08:13.598
8 1:04.161 +1.109 9:09:17.759
9 1:04.608 +1.556 9:10:22.367
10 3:02.197 +1:59.145 9:13:24.564
11 1:03.052 9:14:27.616
(51) Morten Lundgaard
1 9:02:19.270
2 1:12.523 +5.979 9:03:31.793
3 1:09.044 +2.500 9:04:40.837
4 1:06.544 9:05:47.381
5 1:06.555 +0.011 9:06:53.936
6 3:46.101 +2:39.557 9:10:40.037
(22) Niklas Damgaard
1 9:01:06.463
2 1:13.112 9:02:19.575
3 11:46.519 10:33.407 9:14:06.094
(206) Rene Salling
1 9:05:20.308
2 1:13.434 9:06:33.742
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
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